
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
91 

229 
16 
77 

112 
99 

157 
17 
33 
10 
27 
7 

777 
222 
19 
9 

115 

Class 
PMK 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
ROOKIE 

Name 
FELIPE SADDI 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 
JP SARKIS 
RODRIGO GINATO 
LEONARDO SECKLER 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
JOAQUIM FRONZA 
ROMEO FERRANTE 
PIETRO SORBARA 
IGOR OHPIS 
GABRIEL KAVALCO 
NELSON SEGOVIA 
NICOLAS SOUZA 
BERNARDO GRESPAN 
MIGUEL PEIXOTO 
ULISSES NEVES 

Laps 
29 
28 
32 
30 
30 
26 
26 
31 
28 
31 
29 
31 
28 
32 
24 
30 
25 

Best Tm 
44.385 
44.623 
44.811 
44.908 
44.941 
44.981 
45.086 
45.280 
45.331 
45.495 
45.567 
45.576 
45.710 
45.719 
46.045 
46.149 
46.517 

Diff 

0.238 
0.426 
0.523 
0.556 
0.596 
0.701 
0.895 
0.946 
1.110 
1.182 
1.191 
1.325 
1.334 
1.660 
1.764 
2.132 

Gap 

0.238 
0.188 
0.097 
0.033 
0.040 
0.105 
0.194 
0.051 
0.164 
0.072 
0.009 
0.134 
0.009 
0.326 
0.104 
0.368 

In Lap 
23 
28 
29 
19 
26 
23 
18 
24 
25 
12 
23 
18 
19 
27 
11 
22 
6 

2nd Best 
44.468 
44.813 
44.941 
44.976 
44.945 
45.194 
45.313 
45.476 
45.427 
45.628 
45.722 
45.582 
45.712 
45.919 
46.052 
46.218 
46.530 

2nd Lap 
27 
19 
28 
25 
27 
22 
20 
23 
22 
24 
12 
22 
22 
28 
17 
27 
15 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -6a Etapa 
    MIRIM 

1o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:29:59 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

27/06/2024 07:30 


